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N

0,7+0,25

2+0,25

1,510,25

6,8+0,5

Zone de marquage
(couleur jaune):
Référence
Jointdual
Date de fabrication

Tolérances selon ISO 3302 E2

Couleur : Noir

Traitement : aucun

Conditionnement : 50 m. En couronne ou a proposer.
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